7-08-2011 10:12 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: May-2011 THRU May-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,043.58
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,319.72
5/02/11 5/02 A16417 CHK: 011934 02259 SCDPS - REVENUE ACCT. 384 90041100 104.57 1,424.29
5/16/11 5/16 Al6475 CHK: 011983 02271 LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS 216 201105168595 117.00 1,541.29
5/16/11 5/26 R16539 VOID: 011983 02277 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 216 201105168595 117.00CR 1,424.29
MAY ACTIVITY DB: 221.57 CR: 117.00CR 104.57
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,089.88
5/09/11 5/09 A16430 CHK: 011944 02266 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 1434785 91.87 4,181.75
5/09/11 5/09 Al6441 CHK: 011955 02266 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201105068580 21.39 4,203.14
============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 113.26 CR: 0.00 113.26
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,360.27
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 8,488.32
5/16/11 5/16 Al6459 CHK: 011967 02271 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201105168585 70.30 8,558.62
5/16/11 5/16 Al6466 CHK: 011974 02271 DR. MARK E. BOLTE 610 201105168596 220.00 8,778.62
5/25/11 5/25 A16530 CHK: 012022 02275 TD CARD SERVICES 036 201105208607 19.95 8,798.57
5/25/11 5/25 A16534 CHK: 012026 02275 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201105248619 7.00 8,805.57
=============MAY ACTIVITY DB: 317.25 CR: 0.00 317.25
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,986.67
5/09/11 5/09 Al6441 CHK: 011955 02266 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201105068580 15.58 7,002.25
5/16/11 5/16 A16459 CHK: 011967 02271 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201105168585 206.20 7,208.45

5/16/11 5/16 A16476 CHK: 011984 02271 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-423564 117.65 7,326.10
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5/25/11 5/25 A16515 CHK: 012007
5/25/11 5/25 A16517 CHK: 012009

5/25/11 5/25 A16520 CHK: 012012

5/25/11 5/25 A16522 CHK: 012014

5060-50310

5/02/11 5/02 Al6420 CHK: 011937
5/09/11 5/09 A16426 CHK: 011940

5060-50315

5/16/11 5/16 A16478 CHK: 011986
============= MAY ACTIVITY

5060-50320
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5/09/11 5/09 Al6444 CHK: 011958
5/16/11 5/16 A16479 CHK: 011987
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02275 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY, INC. 698
02275 INTERSTATE ALL BATTERY C 575

02275 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236

DB: 1,228.11

BALANCE

02275 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676

DB: 8,627.21

BALANCE

02259 THE TROPHY & GIFT SHOP 1

INC 514

DB: 194.72

BALANCE

02271 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131

DB: 282.96

BALANCE

BALANCE

BALANCE

BALANCE

02266 VERIZON WIRELESS 704

02271 POLLOCK COMPANY 701
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556.40 7,882.50
253.80 8,136.30
78.48 8,214.78
0.00 1,228.11
59,044.78
8,627.21 67,671.99
0.00 8,627.21
9,682.43
10.70 9,693.13
184.02 9,877.15
0.00 194.72
2,761.35
282.96 3,044.31
0.00 282.96
559.49
0.00
0.00
14,692.39
684.18 15,376.57
9.58 15,386.15
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: May-2011 THRU May-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5/25/11 5/25 A16523 CHK: 012015 02275 MOTOROLA 118 79461472011 425.44 15,811.59
5/25/11 5/25 A16524 CHK: 012016 02275 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 262570 100.41 15,912.00
5/25/11 5/25 A16536 CHK: 012028 02275 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 893836 64.38 15,976.38
============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 1,283.99 CR: 0.00 1,283.99
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 15,701.48
5/25/11 5/25 RA16509 CHK: 012001 02275 BLENCOWE 615 335689 805.30 16,506.78
=============MAY ACTIVITY DB: 805.30 CR: 0.00 805.30
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,344.85
5/02/11 5/02 Al6418 CHK: 011935 02259 MARK HAMMOND 166 201104298541 25.00 2,369.85
5/02/11 5/02 A16419 CHK: 011936 02259 MARK HAMMOND 166 201104298542 25.00 2,394.85
============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 50.00 CR: 0.00 50.00
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 17,957.08
5/09/11 5/09 A16425 CHK: 011939 02266 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201105068561 301.56 18,258.64
5/09/11 5/09 A16439 CHK: 011953 02266 SCE&G 163 201105068569 1,436.51 19,695.15
============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 1,738.07 CR: 0.00 1,738.07
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 8,587.85
5/16/11 5/16 Al6484 CHK: 011992 02271 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6572357561 395.49 8,983.34
5/25/11 5/25 A16507 CHK: 011999 02275 AT&T 648 201105238614 576.67 9,560.01
MAY ACTIVITY DB: 972.16 CR: 0.00 972.16
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,558.28
5/09/11 5/09 Al6437 CHK: 011951 02266 PESTEC 132 151146 85.00 4,643.28
5/09/11 5/09 Al6441 CHK: 011955 02266 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201105068580 4.80 4,648.08
5/25/11 5/25 A16512 CHK: 012004 02275 COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT 217 28911 85.00 4,733.08
5/25/11 5/25 A16525 CHK: 012017 02275 PROS, LLC 1 201100108 350.00 5,083.08

============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 524.80 CR: 0.00 524.80
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: May-2011 THRU May-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 23,776.74
5/02/11 5/02 A16408 CHK: 011925 02259 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104898 333.29 24,110.03
5/09/11 5/09 A16431 CHK: 011945 02266 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104969 27.24 24,137.27
5/09/11 5/09 Al6431 CHK: 011945 02266 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104988 25.60 24,162.87
5/09/11 5/09 Al6431 CHK: 011945 02266 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104995 192.59 24,355.46
5/09/11 5/09 Al6431 CHK: 011945 02266 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 105004 118.71 24,474.17
5/09/11 5/09 Al6431 CHK: 011945 02266 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 105029 107.66 24,581.83
5/09/11 5/09 Al6431 CHK: 011945 02266 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 105086 40.26 24,622.09
5/16/11 5/16 Al6467 CHK: 011975 02271 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201105168594 117.00 24,739.09
5/16/11 5/16 A16468 CHK: 011976 02271 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103599 26.68 24,765.77
5/16/11 5/16 A16468 CHK: 011976 02271 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103897 59.40 24,825.17
5/16/11 5/16 A16468 CHK: 011976 02271 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104472 27.24 24,852.41
5/16/11 5/16 A16468 CHK: 011976 02271 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104759 512.15 25,364.56
5/16/11 5/16 Al6468 CHK: 011976 02271 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 105095 27.24 25,391.80
5/16/11 5/16 Al6468 CHK: 011976 02271 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 105151 27.75 25,419.55
5/16/11 5/16 Al6468 CHK: 011976 02271 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 105179 36.50 25,456.05
5/25/11 5/25 A16508 CHK: 012000 02275 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023 4150 75.00 25,531.05
5/25/11 5/25 Al6513 CHK: 012005 02275 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 078061 160.93 25,691.98
5/25/11 5/25 Al6516 CHK: 012008 02275 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 105404 652.97 26,344.95
============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 2,568.21  CR: 0.00 2,568.21
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 84,920.70
5/25/11 5/25 A16537 CHK: 012029 02275 WATCH GUARD 1 10334 8.75 84,929.45
============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 8.75 CR: 0.00 8.75
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00

5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: May-2011 THRU May-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= = VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 22,152.11
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNING BALANCE 400.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
Kok ok ok kK kK kK kK 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kok Kk kK kK kK Kk _k_Kk_k_*
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 291,427.97 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 18,936.36 117.00CR

ENDING BALANCES: 310,364.33 117.00CR



